
 Riverbluff Stops

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

0 Depart 7:30 AM 3:45 PM

1 6601 University Blvd N-The Carpenter Shop PM ONLY PM ONLY 3:50 PM

2 8200 Kona Ave @ Woodland Acres Park Pool 7:50 AM 4:00 PM

3 Arrive 8:00 AM 4:20PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

0 Depart 6:00 AM 3:45 PM

1 1521 Monument @ Winn Dixie Shopping Center 6:30 AM 4:42 PM

2                         11751 McCormick Rd @ Ed Austin Park Pal 6:42 AM 4:52 PM

3     9115 Merrill Rd @ BIG LOTS Shopping Center 7:00 AM 4:22 PM

4           1500 Tracy Rd & Lonestar Rd @ Parkwood Heights Park 7:05 AM 4:10 PM

5               6845 N. Arlington Rd @ Arlington Shopping Plaza 7:15 AM 4:05 PM

6                                   Terry Parker & Cesery Blvd 7:20 AM 3:58 PM

7                                 Cesery Blvd & Cesery Park 7:25 AM 3:55 PM

8                                         Arrive 7:30 AM  5:25 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

0 Depart 5:45 AM 3:45 PM

1 7000 Phillips Highway @ JTA Park-N-Ride 6:05 AM 4:50 PM

2 6621 Barnes Rd. @ Drew Park Barnes Road Entrance 6:15 AM 4:40 PM

3 4535 Southside Blvd @ Tinseltown Near the ATM 6:25 AM 4:30 PM

4 10960 Beach Blvd Sam's Parking Lot 6:35 AM 4:20 PM

5 686 Commerce Center Dr. Vystar Parking Lot 6:50 AM 4:05 PM

6 203 Caravan Circle @ Caravan Entrance 6:57 AM 3:55 PM

7        3657 Century 21 & Atlantic Blvd Behind Family Dollar 7:05 AM 3:50 PM

8 Arrive 7:20 AM 5:30 PM

IDEA RIVER BLUFF - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

IDEA River Bluff - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

                                                                                  RB-01

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.
***Utilze the Hyperlink Under Route Number to Identify Stop Locations***

RB-02

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.
****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA RIVER BLUFF - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

RB-3

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.
****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/8200+Kona+Avenue,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3331707,-81.6172234,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m26!4m25!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b442d85df26d:0x98c8e961a34f3e6a!2m2!1d-81.5703249!2d30.3223108!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/1521+Monument+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32225/11751+McCormick+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/9115+Merrill+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/Tracy+Road+%26+Lone+Star+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/6845+Arlington+Expressway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Terry+Parker+Drive+North+%26+Cesery+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/Cesery+Park,+Cesery+Blvd,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3465479,-81.5751392,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b35797968fa7:0xe0e3878f7c68ca4b!2m2!1d-81.5252079!2d30.3471701!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e44cb650a58983:0xe05e56d908371cda!2m2!1d-81.5082018!2d30.3643224!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b37b5b752705:0x4ec556c9868497c9!2m2!1d-81.5496715!2d30.3528399!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4700c46dfd1:0xb5c03308308da550!2m2!1d-81.571082!2d30.3376316!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b415dbc1cb6f:0xe4dd6c5ac5ee5208!2m2!1d-81.5865678!2d30.3279672!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b40472006115:0x27f0912be6a72885!2m2!1d-81.5973438!2d30.3421531!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4040ffbcf9f:0x6d9cec7a52250c77!2m2!1d-81.5966739!2d30.3489906!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/1521+Monument+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32225/11751+McCormick+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/9115+Merrill+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/Tracy+Road+%26+Lone+Star+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/6845+Arlington+Expressway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Terry+Parker+Drive+North+%26+Cesery+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/Cesery+Park,+Cesery+Blvd,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3465479,-81.5751392,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b35797968fa7:0xe0e3878f7c68ca4b!2m2!1d-81.5252079!2d30.3471701!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e44cb650a58983:0xe05e56d908371cda!2m2!1d-81.5082018!2d30.3643224!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b37b5b752705:0x4ec556c9868497c9!2m2!1d-81.5496715!2d30.3528399!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4700c46dfd1:0xb5c03308308da550!2m2!1d-81.571082!2d30.3376316!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b415dbc1cb6f:0xe4dd6c5ac5ee5208!2m2!1d-81.5865678!2d30.3279672!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b40472006115:0x27f0912be6a72885!2m2!1d-81.5973438!2d30.3421531!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4040ffbcf9f:0x6d9cec7a52250c77!2m2!1d-81.5966739!2d30.3489906!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/1521+Monument+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32225/11751+McCormick+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/9115+Merrill+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/Tracy+Road+%26+Lone+Star+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/6845+Arlington+Expressway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Terry+Parker+Drive+North+%26+Cesery+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/Cesery+Park,+Cesery+Blvd,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3465479,-81.5751392,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b35797968fa7:0xe0e3878f7c68ca4b!2m2!1d-81.5252079!2d30.3471701!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e44cb650a58983:0xe05e56d908371cda!2m2!1d-81.5082018!2d30.3643224!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b37b5b752705:0x4ec556c9868497c9!2m2!1d-81.5496715!2d30.3528399!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4700c46dfd1:0xb5c03308308da550!2m2!1d-81.571082!2d30.3376316!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b415dbc1cb6f:0xe4dd6c5ac5ee5208!2m2!1d-81.5865678!2d30.3279672!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b40472006115:0x27f0912be6a72885!2m2!1d-81.5973438!2d30.3421531!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4040ffbcf9f:0x6d9cec7a52250c77!2m2!1d-81.5966739!2d30.3489906!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/Philips+%26+JTB+Park-n-Ride+(JTA),+7000+Philips+Highway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Jacksonville+Drew+Park,+6621+Barnes+Rd+S,+Jacksonville,+FL/4535+Southside+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/10690+Beach+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/203+Caravan+Circle,+Jacksonville,+FL/Century+21+Dr,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.295542,-81.6199516,13z/data=!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5ca1d159a215f:0x86a6c96ef2511f39!2m2!1d-81.6018705!2d30.244721!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b5e57e9d7e87:0x2c9edd86542cc9a8!2m2!1d-81.5928777!2d30.2714153!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b57bd6904805:0x30681a002fbcef14!2m2!1d-81.5539008!2d30.2633986!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b51666f4951f:0x866a9d086215ecd3!2m2!1d-81.5400694!2d30.2840816!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b45769ad2bdb:0x1a4dd26ab45ae393!2m2!1d-81.5636552!2d30.3120869!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b44e1ac07bb9:0x8aaaf50accc9f8f5!2m2!1d-81.5718097!2d30.3086922!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/Philips+%26+JTB+Park-n-Ride+(JTA),+7000+Philips+Highway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Jacksonville+Drew+Park,+6621+Barnes+Rd+S,+Jacksonville,+FL/4535+Southside+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/10690+Beach+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/203+Caravan+Circle,+Jacksonville,+FL/Century+21+Dr,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.295542,-81.6199516,13z/data=!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5ca1d159a215f:0x86a6c96ef2511f39!2m2!1d-81.6018705!2d30.244721!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b5e57e9d7e87:0x2c9edd86542cc9a8!2m2!1d-81.5928777!2d30.2714153!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b57bd6904805:0x30681a002fbcef14!2m2!1d-81.5539008!2d30.2633986!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b51666f4951f:0x866a9d086215ecd3!2m2!1d-81.5400694!2d30.2840816!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b45769ad2bdb:0x1a4dd26ab45ae393!2m2!1d-81.5636552!2d30.3120869!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b44e1ac07bb9:0x8aaaf50accc9f8f5!2m2!1d-81.5718097!2d30.3086922!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/Philips+%26+JTB+Park-n-Ride+(JTA),+7000+Philips+Highway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Jacksonville+Drew+Park,+6621+Barnes+Rd+S,+Jacksonville,+FL/4535+Southside+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/10690+Beach+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/203+Caravan+Circle,+Jacksonville,+FL/Century+21+Dr,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.295542,-81.6199516,13z/data=!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5ca1d159a215f:0x86a6c96ef2511f39!2m2!1d-81.6018705!2d30.244721!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b5e57e9d7e87:0x2c9edd86542cc9a8!2m2!1d-81.5928777!2d30.2714153!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b57bd6904805:0x30681a002fbcef14!2m2!1d-81.5539008!2d30.2633986!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b51666f4951f:0x866a9d086215ecd3!2m2!1d-81.5400694!2d30.2840816!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b45769ad2bdb:0x1a4dd26ab45ae393!2m2!1d-81.5636552!2d30.3120869!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b44e1ac07bb9:0x8aaaf50accc9f8f5!2m2!1d-81.5718097!2d30.3086922!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/8200+Kona+Avenue,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3331707,-81.6172234,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m26!4m25!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b442d85df26d:0x98c8e961a34f3e6a!2m2!1d-81.5703249!2d30.3223108!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/8200+Kona+Avenue,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3331707,-81.6172234,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m26!4m25!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b442d85df26d:0x98c8e961a34f3e6a!2m2!1d-81.5703249!2d30.3223108!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/1521+Monument+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32225/11751+McCormick+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/9115+Merrill+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/Tracy+Road+%26+Lone+Star+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/6845+Arlington+Expressway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Terry+Parker+Drive+North+%26+Cesery+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/Cesery+Park,+Cesery+Blvd,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3465479,-81.5751392,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b35797968fa7:0xe0e3878f7c68ca4b!2m2!1d-81.5252079!2d30.3471701!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e44cb650a58983:0xe05e56d908371cda!2m2!1d-81.5082018!2d30.3643224!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b37b5b752705:0x4ec556c9868497c9!2m2!1d-81.5496715!2d30.3528399!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4700c46dfd1:0xb5c03308308da550!2m2!1d-81.571082!2d30.3376316!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b415dbc1cb6f:0xe4dd6c5ac5ee5208!2m2!1d-81.5865678!2d30.3279672!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b40472006115:0x27f0912be6a72885!2m2!1d-81.5973438!2d30.3421531!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4040ffbcf9f:0x6d9cec7a52250c77!2m2!1d-81.5966739!2d30.3489906!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/Philips+%26+JTB+Park-n-Ride+(JTA),+7000+Philips+Highway,+Jacksonville,+FL/Jacksonville+Drew+Park,+6621+Barnes+Rd+S,+Jacksonville,+FL/4535+Southside+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/10690+Beach+Boulevard,+Jacksonville,+FL/686+Commerce+Center+Drive,+Jacksonville,+FL/203+Caravan+Circle,+Jacksonville,+FL/Century+21+Dr,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.295542,-81.6199516,13z/data=!4m56!4m55!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5ca1d159a215f:0x86a6c96ef2511f39!2m2!1d-81.6018705!2d30.244721!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b5e57e9d7e87:0x2c9edd86542cc9a8!2m2!1d-81.5928777!2d30.2714153!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b57bd6904805:0x30681a002fbcef14!2m2!1d-81.5539008!2d30.2633986!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b51666f4951f:0x866a9d086215ecd3!2m2!1d-81.5400694!2d30.2840816!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b4859e21df13:0xfc2351e7092551fe!2m2!1d-81.5514203!2d30.3363879!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b45769ad2bdb:0x1a4dd26ab45ae393!2m2!1d-81.5636552!2d30.3120869!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b44e1ac07bb9:0x8aaaf50accc9f8f5!2m2!1d-81.5718097!2d30.3086922!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu


 Riverbluff Stops

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

0 Depart 7:30 AM 3:45 PM

1                              Jefferson & 4th St.@ Guilyard Julius Pool 7:40 AM 3:55 PM

2                            A. Phillip Randolph & 1st St. @ Vacant Lot 7:50 AM 4:05 PM

3 2902 Bennett @ Kooker Park 8:00 AM 4:15 PM

5                                                           Arrive 8:15 AM 4:30 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

0 Depart 7:00 AM 3:45 PM

1                         5601 Eden Field Rd @ Gregory Cove Apts 7:05 AM 4:00 PM

2 4275 University Blvd. & Edinfield Rd @ Prime Time Food Store 7:15 AM 3:55 PM

3 4112 University Blvd @ Blue Cypress Park 7:20 AM 4:05 PM

4                              6060 Ft. Carolina Rd. @ Winn Dixie           7:30 AM                4:12 PM

5 Arrive 7:40 AM 4:20 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME

                                                                                                                               RB-06

0 Depart 6:00AM 4:30PM

1 Caliente Dr & Los Santos Way 7:15 AM 4:35 PM

2                             4949 Blanding Blvd-Compass Campus 6:30AM 5:00 PM

3                                                     FSCJ Kent  Campus 6:45AM 5:15 PM

4 Arrive 7:20AM 5:50 PM

****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA RIVER BLUFF - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024- 2025)

RB 4

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.
****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA RIVER BLUFF- AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

RB-05

Parents, please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres, favor de llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes.
****Utilize Hyperlink Next to Route # to Identify Stop locations****

IDEA RIVER BLUFF - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/North+Jefferson+Street+%26+West+4th+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/A+Philip+Randolph+Boulevard+%26+East+1st+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2902+Bennett+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3419186,-81.6542357,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b73a0f90ee8d:0x2735bdf88dd263db!2m2!1d-81.6630299!2d30.3418393!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6d944a68663:0x6aac035a9f13330!2m2!1d-81.6426051!2d30.336444!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b1327998596b:0x8d294ff456403509!2m2!1d-81.6360999!2d30.3554272!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/North+Jefferson+Street+%26+West+4th+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/A+Philip+Randolph+Boulevard+%26+East+1st+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2902+Bennett+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3419186,-81.6542357,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b73a0f90ee8d:0x2735bdf88dd263db!2m2!1d-81.6630299!2d30.3418393!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6d944a68663:0x6aac035a9f13330!2m2!1d-81.6426051!2d30.336444!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b1327998596b:0x8d294ff456403509!2m2!1d-81.6360999!2d30.3554272!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/North+Jefferson+Street+%26+West+4th+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/A+Philip+Randolph+Boulevard+%26+East+1st+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2902+Bennett+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3419186,-81.6542357,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b73a0f90ee8d:0x2735bdf88dd263db!2m2!1d-81.6630299!2d30.3418393!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6d944a68663:0x6aac035a9f13330!2m2!1d-81.6426051!2d30.336444!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b1327998596b:0x8d294ff456403509!2m2!1d-81.6360999!2d30.3554272!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/5601+Edenfield+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/4275+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/4112+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/6060+Fort+Caroline+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3646207,-81.6230212,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m38!4m37!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b162933007c7:0x83ddab446384a639!2m2!1d-81.6048337!2d30.3825475!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b163bff4ccf1:0xa54cfe7154f1dc2a!2m2!1d-81.6076056!2d30.3802373!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b16119b1ff5f:0x390f57f5fa27e327!2m2!1d-81.6074243!2d30.3766361!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b3e44148b1ad:0x57ae31fa5132e78c!2m2!1d-81.5963972!2d30.3650621!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/5601+Edenfield+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/4275+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/4112+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/6060+Fort+Caroline+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3646207,-81.6230212,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m38!4m37!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b162933007c7:0x83ddab446384a639!2m2!1d-81.6048337!2d30.3825475!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b163bff4ccf1:0xa54cfe7154f1dc2a!2m2!1d-81.6076056!2d30.3802373!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b16119b1ff5f:0x390f57f5fa27e327!2m2!1d-81.6074243!2d30.3766361!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b3e44148b1ad:0x57ae31fa5132e78c!2m2!1d-81.5963972!2d30.3650621!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/5601+Edenfield+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/4275+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/4112+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/6060+Fort+Caroline+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3646207,-81.6230212,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m38!4m37!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b162933007c7:0x83ddab446384a639!2m2!1d-81.6048337!2d30.3825475!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b163bff4ccf1:0xa54cfe7154f1dc2a!2m2!1d-81.6076056!2d30.3802373!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b16119b1ff5f:0x390f57f5fa27e327!2m2!1d-81.6074243!2d30.3766361!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b3e44148b1ad:0x57ae31fa5132e78c!2m2!1d-81.5963972!2d30.3650621!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/North+Jefferson+Street+%26+West+4th+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/A+Philip+Randolph+Boulevard+%26+East+1st+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2902+Bennett+Street,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3419186,-81.6542357,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b73a0f90ee8d:0x2735bdf88dd263db!2m2!1d-81.6630299!2d30.3418393!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6d944a68663:0x6aac035a9f13330!2m2!1d-81.6426051!2d30.336444!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b1327998596b:0x8d294ff456403509!2m2!1d-81.6360999!2d30.3554272!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/5601+Edenfield+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/4275+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/4112+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/6060+Fort+Caroline+Road,+Jacksonville,+FL/2354+University+Boulevard+North,+Jacksonville,+FL/@30.3646207,-81.6230212,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m38!4m37!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b162933007c7:0x83ddab446384a639!2m2!1d-81.6048337!2d30.3825475!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b163bff4ccf1:0xa54cfe7154f1dc2a!2m2!1d-81.6076056!2d30.3802373!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b16119b1ff5f:0x390f57f5fa27e327!2m2!1d-81.6074243!2d30.3766361!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b3e44148b1ad:0x57ae31fa5132e78c!2m2!1d-81.5963972!2d30.3650621!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b6abaebd5daf:0x5a4fd5eeea719ccf!2m2!1d-81.6030588!2d30.3466231!3e0?entry=ttu

	 Riverbluff Stops

